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X X X Asper Vernon University of Southern Mississippi (228) 688-3178 vernon.asper@um
X X Barrs Andy Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution abarrs@whoi.edu

X X Benway Eric Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution ebenway@whoi.e
X X X Bowen Andy Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2643 abowen@whoi.ed

X X Caporelli Liz Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2277 ecaporelli@whoi.e
X Carroll Megan Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution mcarroll@whoi.ed
X X X Chadwick William W. Oregon State University/NOAA (541) 867-0179 bill.chadwick@noa
X X X Chandler Richard S. Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2272 rchandler@whoi.e
X X X DeSilva Annette M. UNOLS (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org
X X X Dieter Emma R. (Dolly) National Science Foundation 815-697-2772 edieter@nsf.gov O

X X Ferrini Vicky Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8339 ferrini@ldeo.colum
X Flick Larry Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution lflick@whoi.edu

X X X Fornari Daniel J. Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2857 dfornari@whoi.ed
X X Forrester Ned Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution nforrester@whoi.e
X X Fox Dennis J. Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2361 dfox@whoi.edu

X Fucile Paul Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution pfucile@whoi.edu
X Gomez-Ibanez Daniel Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution

X Heide Fritz Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution fheide@whoi.edu
X X X Hickey J. Patrick Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3330 OR 2579 jhickey@whoi.edu
X X X Houtman Bob The National Science Foundation (703) 292-8583 OS Direct is 292-7704 bhoutman@nsf.go
X X X Howland Jonathan C. Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2653 jhowland@whoi.ed
X X X Humphris Susan E. Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3451 shumphris@whoi.
X X X Karson Jeffrey A. Syracuse University (315) 443-7976 jakarson@syr.edu
X X X Kelley Debbie S. University of Washington (206) 543-9279 kelley@ocean.was

X X Kohanowich Karen M. National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (301)734-1006 Karen.Kohanowich
X X Kohnen Will Sea Magazine (909) 626-6262 will.kohnen@seam
X X Lange William Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2782 wlange@whoi.edu
X X Lewis Tom PSGS (202) 203-5316 thomas.lewis@psg
X X X Luther III George W. University of Delaware (302) 645-4208      luther@udel.edu

X Maffei Andrew Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution amaffei@whoi.edi
X X Martinez Catalina NOAA Office of Ocean Exploration (401) 874-6250 catalina.martinez@

X McCue Scott Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution smccue@whoi.ed
X X McGovern Jean National Science Foundation jmcgovern@nsf.go
X X X Midson Brian P. National Science Foundation (703) 292-8145 bmidson@nsf.gov

X Murphy Stephanie Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution smurphy@whoi.ed
X Offinger Cathy Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution coffinger@whoi.ed

X X Peters Donald Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution dpeters@whoi.edu
X Pettit Robert Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution rpettit@whoi.edu

X Raymond Lisa Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution lraymond@whoi.e
X X X Reynolds Jennifer R. University of Alaska Faibanks (907) 474-5871 jreynolds@guru.ua
X X X Schnoor Robert “Tim” Office of Naval Research (703) 696-4530 tim.schnoor@navy

X X Shank Timothy Mitchell Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3392 tshank@whoi.edu
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X Sichel Enid Mass. Maritime Academy

X X Suchy Albert F. Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2624 asuchy@whoi.edu
X Tivey Maurice Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution mtivey@whoi.edi

X X X Tryon Michael Scripps Institution of Oceanography (858) 822-0591 mtryon@ucsd.edu
X X Van Dover Cindy Lee Duke University Marine Lab (252) 504-7655 clvand@wm.edu 
X X Walden Barrie B. Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2407 bwalden@whoi.ed
X X X Young Craig M. University of Oregon (541) 888-2581  X299 cmyoung@uorego
X X X Youngbluth Marsh Harbor Branch Oceanographic Institution (772) 465-2400  X319 youngbluth@hboi.
X X X Ziebis Wiebke A. University of Southern California (213) 821-1198 wziebis@usc.edu


